
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SAM BOYD STADIUM - LAS VEGAS, NV

ROUND 1 OF 0 - MAY 8, 2010

Dave Coombs East-West Shootout

LAS VEGAS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 B. Tickle  432.4701

592 J. Canada  432.8222

63 S. Borkenhagen  333.2553

102 C. Gosselaar  233.2794

48 M. Anstie  333.3415

521 K. Gills  433.8376

677 J. Hussey  433.8967

412 L. Kilbarger  434.1838

854 L. Powell  234.2139

505 S. Lipanovich  434.26810

885 J. Mann Jr  334.68011

394 T. Moore  334.99512

750 J. Hicks  435.38913

222 C. Howell  236.17914

783 B. Burnett  239.08915

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

592 J. Canada  218.1061

20 B. Tickle  418.2272

102 C. Gosselaar  318.6723

48 M. Anstie  418.8284

63 S. Borkenhagen  418.8655

521 K. Gills  318.9256

505 S. Lipanovich  319.1097

394 T. Moore  419.2448

677 J. Hussey  419.2539

222 C. Howell  319.49010

854 L. Powell  319.74011

412 L. Kilbarger  419.82412

885 J. Mann Jr  419.83013

750 J. Hicks  420.25814

783 B. Burnett  421.75115

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 B. Tickle  316.1451

592 J. Canada  216.3882

63 S. Borkenhagen  216.7623

521 K. Gills  416.9044

102 C. Gosselaar  317.1605

677 J. Hussey  317.2066

48 M. Anstie  217.3127

854 L. Powell  317.3318

885 J. Mann Jr  317.6799

394 T. Moore  217.86010

412 L. Kilbarger  217.87311

505 S. Lipanovich  317.98312

750 J. Hicks  317.98813

222 C. Howell  318.48114

783 B. Burnett  219.56815
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